
Position Driver Car	(?) Class	(?) Total GAP GAP	to	1st
1st Dean	Long MX5 2 280.57
2nd Matthew	Price MX5 4 282.09 1.52
3rd Barney	Lower bmw 5 289.71 7.62 9.14
4th Dan	Morgan mx5 4 294.83 5.12 14.26
5th Adam	Morgan Locost 5 300.02 5.19 19.45
6th Ricky	Sheppard rover 1 301.31 1.29 20.74
7th Daniel	Kozakewycz MX5 2 305.28 3.97 24.71
8th Marion	Brett Mini 3 308.98 3.7 28.41
9th Ben	Morgan mx5 4 309.64 0.66 29.07
10th Wayne	Hole MX5 4 309.69 0.05 29.12
11th Dave	Leppard MX5 4 311.19 1.5 30.62
12th Kevin	Richardson MX5 2 312.86 1.67 32.29
13th Joe	Moore MX5 4 317.26 4.4 36.69
14th Tony	Long MX5 2 318.31 1.05 37.74
15th Daryl	Turner MX5 2 319.93 1.62 39.36
16th Brian	Robbins Rover 1 326.14 6.21 45.57
17th John	Cooper mx5 4 329.46 3.32 48.89
18th Kevin	Lower skyline 4 332.65 3.19 52.08
19th Ryan	Munt Locost 5 336.07 3.42 55.5
20th Zach	Lower bmw 4 337.4 1.33 56.83
21st Matthew	Griffin MX5 4 341.29 3.89 60.72
22nd Steve	Wells Locost 5 350.67 9.38 70.1
23rd Charlie	Lower skyline 4 353.01 2.34 72.44
24th Toby	Allen MX5 4 353.46 0.45 72.89
25th Joshua	Jacobs MG	ZS 2 369.65 16.19 89.08
26th Jill	Broomfield mx5 4 374.13 4.48 93.56
27th Mark	Hill Evo 4 392.47 18.34 111.9
28th Steve	Glass civic 2 398.93 6.46 118.36
29th Steve	Brett Mini 3 401.41 2.48 120.84
30th Barry	Richardson MX5 2 410.23 8.82 129.66
31st Jamie	Balmer Red	BMW 4 416.53 6.3 135.96


